Individual Best Times (All Time)

lyanna Purdy - (904391) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.31
2:43.60
2:43.95
2:44.02
2:44.28
2:44.57
2:45.36
2:45.98
2:46.04
2:47.69
2:48.56
2:50.12
2:50.32
2:50.33
2:50.45
2:50.62
2:55.64
2:57.14
2:58.58
3:07.04
3:08.58
3:13.14
3:19.74
3:32.74
3:46.25

4:17.13
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386
384
381
381
379
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351
341
340
340
339
338
310

295
257
250
233
211

145
98
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Date

111117
13/12/15
07/04/18
05/07/15
04/10/15
08/10/17
03/04/16
01/11/14
05/04/15
30/06/18
29/09/18
10/12/16
06/04/14
09/10/16
10/05/14
05/10/14
06/07/14
02/11/13
30/11/13
07/07/13
07/04/13
07/10/12
10/11/12
01/07/12
21/04/12
12/11/11

Meet

Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2017
City of Bradford Winter Meet

KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018
City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

KUHSC Regional Qualifier Meet

Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012

Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships

Venue

Kingston upon Hull
Shipley
Ennerdale
Hull
Ennerdale
Ennerdale LC
Hull

Hull

Hull
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale
Bradford

Hull

Hull
Middlesbrough
Hull

Hull

Hull
Chesterfield
Kingston upon Hull
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Harrogate

Kingston Upon Hull
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Club Swam Under Level

KingstonHull 4

3
KingstonHull 3

3

3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3

3

3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 2

3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.56
2:47.69
2:43.95
2:43.31
2:44.57
2:50.12
2:50.33
2:45.36
2:43.60
2:44.28
2:44.02
2:46.04
2:45.98
2:50.62
2:55.64
2:50.45
2:50.32
2:58.58
2:57.14
3:07.04
3:08.58
3:19.74
3:13.14
3:32.74
3:46.25

4:17.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

351
356
381
386
377
341
340
372
384
379
381
367
367
338
310
339
340
295
302
257
250
211
233
174
145
98

Round
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Date

29/09/18
30/06/18
07/04/18
111117
08/10/17
10/12/16
09/10/16
03/04/16
13/12/15
04/10/15
05/07/15
05/04/15
01/11/14
05/10/14
06/07/14
10/05/14
06/04/14
30/11/13
02/11/13
07/07/13
07/04/13
10/11/12
07/10/12
01/07/12
21/04/12
12/11/11

Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet

KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2017
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet

KUHSC Regional Qualifier Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
City of Bradford Winter Meet

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships
Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet
KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012

Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships

Venue

Ennerdale
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale
Kingston upon Hull
Ennerdale LC
Bradford

Hull

Hull

Shipley
Ennerdale
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull
Middlesbrough
Hull
Chesterfield
Hull

Kingston upon Hull
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Harrogate

Kingston Upon Hull

Club Swam Under

KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull

KingstonHull

KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull

KingstonHull
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